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Elizabeth Jane Marshall

Director Information

Title Miss Honours
Name Elizabeth Jane Marshall Number
Postcode EX4 3LQ Address
Date of birth December 1972 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
PARK DIGITAL LIMITED 08988196 Non-Trading

PGH (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED 08308122 Active - Accounts Filed
PARK LABELLING AND PACKAGING 05015977 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

PARK SERVICES SOUTH WEST 05015959 Non-Trading

LIMITED

PARK GROUP SOUTH WEST LIMITED 02362162
PARK GROUP SOUTH WEST LIMITED 02362162

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
PARK LABELLING LIMITED

03163054 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available
Page 1/1

907852735

907852735
Michael House Castle Street

Exeter
Devon
British

App. Date

App. Date

09/04/2014
26/11/2012
15/01/2004

15/01/2004

17/11/2003
17/11/2003

05/10/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date

25/09/2019
25/09/2019
07/02/2020

07/02/2020

25/09/2019
21/08/2020

25/09/2019

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



